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Norgescup 4  
500m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 137 JAGTØYEN,  Carina Kvinner Senior Leinstrand 39,77  
2 152 FURNÉE,  Marte Bjerkreim Kvinner Senior Asker SK 41,46  
3 169 MELGÅRDSHAGEN,  Linnea Kvinner Junior SFIL 43,62  
4 143 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal 43,70  
5 144 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 43,77  
6 104 SUYAMBUDURA,  Latika Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 44,01  
7 128 KJÆRNES,  Synne Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 44,02  
8 163 BJØRKLUND,  Anine Haugnæs Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 44,59  
9 129 HANEBERG,  Linnea Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 44,72  
9 140 SJØTHUN,  Ingeborg Kvinner Junior SSSK 44,72  

11 154 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 45,03  
12 161 GRANSETH,  Rosanne Osina Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 45,05  
13 165 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 45,11  
14 153 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 45,34  
14 173 VOLD,  Sigrid Bakken Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 45,34  
16 101 SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG,  Jenny Kvinner Junior Sandefjord 45,45  
17 146 HENRIKSEN,  Josefine Kvinner Junior KSK 46,17  
18 149 FINSLAND,  Hedda Kvinner Junior Asker SK 46,85 tid 23/24 
19 139 SKOLEM,  Pernille Løvestad Kvinner Junior HBSK 47,79  
20 127 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand 48,49  
21 102 SAGABRÅTEN,  Mali Katesdatter Kvinner Junior Gol IL 50,35 tid 23/24 
22 123 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL 57,57  

       

Norgescup 4  
1000m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 165 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 1.32,08  
2 102 SAGABRÅTEN,  Mali Katesdatter Kvinner Junior Gol IL 1.55,63 tid 23/24 
3 123 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL 1.58,39  
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Norgescup 4  
1500m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 152 FURNÉE,  Marte Bjerkreim Kvinner Senior Asker SK 2.05,22  
2 143 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal 2.10,07  
3 153 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 2.15,31  
4 169 MELGÅRDSHAGEN,  Linnea Kvinner Junior SFIL 2.16,76  
5 129 HANEBERG,  Linnea Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 2.16,87  
6 144 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 2.17,82  
7 105 FRYCKBERG,  Elin Kvinner Senior IK Wega 2.19,17  
8 154 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 2.19,23  
9 101 SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG,  Jenny Kvinner Junior Sandefjord 2.20,00  

10 104 SUYAMBUDURA,  Latika Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 2.22,07  
11 163 BJØRKLUND,  Anine Haugnæs Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 2.25,50  
12 173 VOLD,  Sigrid Bakken Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 2.27,66  
13 139 SKOLEM,  Pernille Løvestad Kvinner Junior HBSK 2.29,23  
14 149 FINSLAND,  Hedda Kvinner Junior Asker SK 2.30,88 tid 23/24 
15 140 SJØTHUN,  Ingeborg Kvinner Junior SSSK 2.31,41  
16 146 HENRIKSEN,  Josefine Kvinner Junior KSK 2.35,11  
17 161 GRANSETH,  Rosanne Osina Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 2.36,68  
18 127 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand 2.42,97  
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Norgescup 4  
500m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 137 JAGTØYEN,  Carina Kvinner Senior Leinstrand 39,77  
2 169 MELGÅRDSHAGEN,  Linnea Kvinner Junior SFIL 43,62  
3 163 BJØRKLUND,  Anine Haugnæs Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 44,59  
4 140 SJØTHUN,  Ingeborg Kvinner Junior SSSK 44,72  
5 165 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 45,11  
6 101 SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG,  Jenny Kvinner Junior Sandefjord 45,45  
7 124 TEIG,  Amalie Haugerud Kvinner Junior Båstad IL 46,03  
8 149 FINSLAND,  Hedda Kvinner Junior Asker SK 46,85 tid 23/24 
9 139 SKOLEM,  Pernille Løvestad Kvinner Junior HBSK 47,79  

10 127 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand 48,49  
11 102 SAGABRÅTEN,  Mali Katesdatter Kvinner Junior Gol IL 50,35 tid 23/24 
12 123 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL 57,57  
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Norgescup 4  
1000m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 137 JAGTØYEN,  Carina Kvinner Senior Leinstrand 1.19,84  
2 152 FURNÉE,  Marte Bjerkreim Kvinner Senior Asker SK 1.22,20  
3 143 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal 1.25,85  
4 169 MELGÅRDSHAGEN,  Linnea Kvinner Junior SFIL 1.28,09  
5 142 TVETER,  Eline Lupke Kvinner Junior OSK 1.28,28  
6 129 HANEBERG,  Linnea Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.29,31  
7 154 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 1.29,89  
8 163 BJØRKLUND,  Anine Haugnæs Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 1.31,87  
9 165 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 1.32,08  

10 128 KJÆRNES,  Synne Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.32,32  
11 140 SJØTHUN,  Ingeborg Kvinner Junior SSSK 1.32,40  
12 124 TEIG,  Amalie Haugerud Kvinner Junior Båstad IL 1.33,37  
13 173 VOLD,  Sigrid Bakken Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.33,39  
14 139 SKOLEM,  Pernille Løvestad Kvinner Junior HBSK 1.34,01  
15 146 HENRIKSEN,  Josefine Kvinner Junior KSK 1.36,07  
16 149 FINSLAND,  Hedda Kvinner Junior Asker SK 1.36,92 tid 23/24 
17 127 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand 1.39,52  
18 102 SAGABRÅTEN,  Mali Katesdatter Kvinner Junior Gol IL 1.55,63 tid 23/24 
19 123 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL 1.58,39  
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Norgescup 4  
3000m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 152 FURNÉE,  Marte Bjerkreim Kvinner Senior Asker SK 4.30,02  
2 143 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal 4.39,15  
3 153 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 4.44,61  
4 142 TVETER,  Eline Lupke Kvinner Junior OSK 4.47,29  
5 105 FRYCKBERG,  Elin Kvinner Senior IK Wega 4.51,43  
6 144 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 4.55,84  
7 129 HANEBERG,  Linnea Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 5.01,27  
8 154 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal 5.02,34  
9 101 SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG,  Jenny Kvinner Junior Sandefjord 5.03,35  

10 104 SUYAMBUDURA,  Latika Kvinner Junior Geithus IL 5.04,98  
11 173 VOLD,  Sigrid Bakken Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 5.25,35  
12 146 HENRIKSEN,  Josefine Kvinner Junior KSK 5.29,52  
13 161 GRANSETH,  Rosanne Osina Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 5.53,89  

 


